

Southern Shingle Roofing Wins 2024 Best of Georgia Award

LAWRENCEVILLE, GA, UNITED STATES, January 9, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Southern Shingle Roofing has been awarded a 2024 Best of Georgia Award, a recognition that underscores their unwavering commitment to excellence and customer satisfaction. The award, determined by votes from satisfied customers, highlights the company's dedication to quality craftsmanship and its role as a trusted partner for builders, homeowners, and businesses.

Southern Shingle Roofing began by providing high-quality roofing solutions for builders, ensuring that new constructions met the highest standards, durability, and aesthetic appeal. Recognizing the need for that same level of expertise in residential projects, the company expanded its offerings to include roof replacements, repairs, and additional services such as siding, gutters, and painting.

The company's approach is built on rigorous training, ensuring every team member exceeds building code and OSHA requirements. This attention to detail streamlines the inspection process and provides peace of mind to clients.

What sets Southern Shingle Roofing apart is their focus on the customer experience. From inhome shingle consultations to insurance claim assistance, the company prioritizes making the roofing process straightforward and stress-free. Their expertise also extends to commercial properties, where they offer comprehensive solutions to ensure businesses operate under secure, well-maintained roofs.

Southern Shingle Roofing has earned the trust of many prominent builders, including Rocklyn Homes and Cook Residential. However, it's the support from individual homeowners and small businesses that has solidified their reputation in the community. The Best of Georgia Award signifies more than recognition; it celebrates the trust Southern Shingle Roofing has built over the years.

With over 18 years of combined experience, Southern Shingle Roofing continues to uphold its slogan, "Setting new standards in roofing excellence." Licensed by GARCA (#C23042), a member of the National Roofing Contractors Association (NRCA), and employing HAAG-certified inspectors, the company's credentials reinforce its reputation for reliability and professionalism.

This award fuels their drive to innovate and serve with integrity, ensuring every project exceeds expectations. As they celebrate this well-deserved recognition, Southern Shingle Roofing remains focused on delivering exceptional results for every project, large or small.

For more information click here.

Southern Shingle Roofing Southern Shingle Roofing +1 678-835-7020 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/769733374

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.